



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	77015710
Name	Happy Birthday 300g Bar
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa butter, <b>MILK</b> powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> lecithins, vanilla extract.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF TREE NUTS & PEANUTS
Net Quantity	6 units per case
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Optimal storage conditions – 16-20°C / RH max 60%
Manufacturer's name and address	Montezuma's Chocolates, Birdham Business Park, Birdham road, Birdham, Chichester, West Sussex, PO20 7BT
Instructions for use	
Alcoholic Strength	n/a (does not contain)
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	May contain traces of tree nuts & peanuts.

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes